Pos

Atleta
1 EINAUDI MATTIA
2 GIULIANO GUGLIELMO
3 BARLOCCO MATTIA
4 PEANO DANIELE
5 BRUSTOLON DANILO
6 VOTA STEFANO
7 TURCO SAMUELE
8 PARODI ROBERTO
9 FERRERO DAVIDE

10 FREGUGLIA FRANCESCO
11 PASERO ANDREA STEFANO

12 OLIVERO SERGIO

13 DURBANO MASSIMILIANO

14 MUSSO COSTANTE
15 TALLONE DAVIDE

16 BENZI LUCA

17 MONETTI MARCO
18 MINETTI ALICE

19 RITTANO SAMUELE
20 MENARDI GIACOMO
21 LANARO DAVIDE

22 CAVALLO SERGIO

23 PELLEGRINO ENRICO
24 LOMBARDO ALEX

25 CAVALLO SIMONE
26 ROBALDO FRANCESCO
27 UBERTO DARIO

28 DUTTO FEDERICO
29 GIRAUDI RICCARDO
30 OLIVERO DAMIANA
31 REGAZZI MARCO

32 LANDRO PASQUALE
33 FACCIA DANIELE

34 PERLO ARIANNA

35 MANA STEFANO

36 BRONZETTI DANIELE
37 CAVALLO ELISA

38 PANSA ROBERTO

39 RINAUDI ALESSIO
40 MANA MAURO

41 ACCHIARDI PIETRO
42 DESTEFANIS PAOLO
43 CARNEVALE PATRIZIA
44 GIRODENGO LUCA
45 BARILE MARCO

46 GROSSO FLAVIO

47 SICILIANI TOMMASO
48 AMBROGIO ANDREA
49 PECOLLO SILVANA

Societa

PODISTICA VALVARAITA
A.S.D.DRAGONERO
BERGEGGI TEAM A.S.D.
DANIELE PEANO

A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RUNNING

RUNCARD
G.S.D.VALTANARO
PODISTICA VALVARAITA

A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO

G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ

BRANCALEONE ASTI

PODISTICA VALVERMENAGNA BUZZ|

TEAM MARGUAREIS

C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CARAMAGNA
A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI

ASD BOVES RUN

A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI

VALMAREMOLA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI

ASD BOVES RUN
RUNCARD

TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RUNNING

PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ

SPORTIFICATION
GASM

ASD CASTELLETTESE

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

RUNCARD

ASD BOVES RUN
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ

RUNCARD
SPORTIFICATION

ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE

ASD BOVES RUN

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO

ASD MICHELIN SPORT CLUB CUNEO
A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI

Totale

1:12:39
1:13:25
1:15:07
1:15:14
1:16:43
1:18:48
1:20:26
1:20:27
1:22:43
1:22:44
1:22:58
1:23:01
1:23:21
1:25:08
1:25:13
1:25:17
1:26:05
1:26:56
1:28:00
1:28:29
1:28:49
1:28:52
1:30:04
1:31:20
1:31:23
1:32:52
1:33:10
1:33:32
1:33:41
1:34:15
1:35:10
1:35:13
1:35:38
1:35:46
1:36:06
1:36:20
1:37:44
1:38:30
1:38:53
1:38:59
1:39:07
1:39:49
1:40:07
1:40:57
1:41:27
1:41:36
1:41:59
1:42:10
1:42:38



50 VIGLIONE GIORGIO
51 SOMMARIVA ANDREA
52 PONZO DORIANO

53 BIANCO ELISA

54 MARTINO CRISTIAN ALEX
55 CHESTA SIMONE

56 CALVO ANDREA

57 MIGLIORE DANIELE
58 FUSTA LUCA

59 BONGIOVANNI MARCO
60 BECCHIS CHIARA

61 CASTELLINO ALBERTO
62 MORISIASCO ERICA
63 ABRATE ANDREA

64 PERASSO MARTINA
65 GARGIONI DANIELE
66 BORIO SIMONE

67 FERRERO GIANCARLO
68 GIORDANO MATTIA
69 VINAI MARGHERITA
70 TASSONE MANUEL

71 BARALE SAMUELE

72 PONZO ROBERTO

73 DADONE ROBERTO
74 VALLAURI ANGELO BIAGIO
75 CLERICO GIANMARCO
76 MAIRONE CRISTIAN
77 AIMASSO GIOVANNI
78 CASTELLINO DAVIDE
79 BORRIONE FABRIZIO
80 CORNAGLIA LUCA

81 NEGRARI BARBARA
82 SERRA PAOLO

83 BERTOLINO GIUSEPPE

PAM MONDOVI'

ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA CARAGLIESE
SPORTIFICATION

A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
OPERA RUNNERS A.S.D.

RUNCARD

ASD MICHELIN SPORT CLUB CUNEO

ASD BOVES RUN
RX TEAM
LATTA TRAINING

ASD BOVES RUN

PODISTICA VALVERMENAGNA BUZZ|

PAM MONDOVI'
OCR SPORTING CUNEO

1:43:17
1:44:38
1:44:47
1:44:50
1:44:59
1:45:07
1:45:20
1:45:58
1:46:01
1:46:06
1:46:08
1:47:05
1:47:28
1:47:50
1:47:52
1:48:07
1:48:11
1:48:28
1:48:38
1:48:42
1:49:15
1:49:18
1:49:57
1:50:14
1:50:23
1:50:36
1:51:24

TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE MONFERF1:52:17
A.S5.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO  1:53:00

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

RUNCARD

A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO

84 VALLAURI WILMA MARIA TERESA

85 MASOERO CRISTINA
86 DELLACASA MARTINA
87 GAZZOLA MARIO

88 GAIENO ROMANO

89 ACCHIARDI JEAN PIERRE
90 BIGA ROBERTA

91 MERONI ANDREA

92 ROSSO FEDERICO

93 GIULIANO SILVIO

94 BOTTERO VERONICA
95 GIORDANO CRISTINA
96 SICCARDI GIANMARCO
97 FANTINO MARCO

98 VIADA ANNALISA

99 SCIAMANNA SIMONE

A.S.D.DRAGONERO
RUNCARD

ATLETICA MONDOV!I'
PAM MONDOV!'
RUNCARD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

1:53:31
1:53:33
1:53:42
1:53:55
1:54:57
1:55:10
1:56:46
1:56:49
1:58:20
2:00:10
2:00:20
2:01:12
2:01:15

ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO 2:01:51
A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO  2:01:53

PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
PODISTICA VALVERMENAGNA BUZZI

ERGUS TRAIL TEAM

ASD BOVES RUN

2:01:58
2:04:48
2:04:51
2:05:32
2:06:32
2:07:10



100 SANTUCCI PATRIZIA
101 GARINO SIMONE

102 PELLEGRINO FEDERICA
103 PELLEGRINO ELENA
104 REYNAUDO GIULIA
105 BOSIO STEFANIA

106 BRUZZO MAURO

107 TURINETTI BARBARA
108 GAIDO BARBARA

109 ROVERA DOLORES
110 BERTOLA MARCO

111 ROSSETTO MARIA ROSA
112 VIOLA STEFANIA

113 CHIARI CLAUDIA

114 FERRARO ANDREA
115 AMBROSOLI RITA

116 COSSU GIACOMO

RUNCARD

PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ

A.S.D.RIGAUDO | LOVE SPORT

MARTIN10ZEROUNO
RUNCARD
RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD

S.0.M. SPECIAL OLYMPICS MONACO

RUNCARD
ASD RIGAUDO | LOVE SPORT

A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
ASD BOVES RUN
BASE RUNNING

2:10:06
2:10:16
2:12:29
2:14:33
2:15:35
2:16:40
2:16:42
2:17:22
2:21:52
2:22:48
2:22:52
2:23:46
2:32:08
2:33:28
2:36:44
2:46:03
2:55:29



